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Bus  Balintawak - Camarin via Susano Go to website

Direction
Zabarte Road / Camarin Road Intersection, Caloocan City 
— Quirino Highway, Quezon City

60 stops

Open route schedule

Zabarte Road / Camarin Road Intersection, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road / Sampaguita Intersection, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road near Gemini Interserction, Caloocan City

Iglesia nl Kristo, Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Deparo Road / Camarin Road Intersection, Caloocan City

United Methodist Church, Susano, Caloocan City

Susano / Joyville Drive Intersection, Caloocan City

Susano / Jordan Intersection, Caloocan City

Susano / Paraiso Intersection, Caloocan City

St Luke's School, Susano, Caloocan City

Susano, Caloocan City

Susano, Caloocan City

Susano / Austria Intersection, Caloocan City

Route schedule
Zabarte Road / Camarin Road Intersection, Caloocan City 
— Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Zabarte Road / Camarin Road Intersection, 
Caloocan City

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Susano, Caloocan City

Ramirez / Quirino Highway, Caloocan City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Novaliches Elementary School, Quirino Highway, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Villaflor Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Premiere Street Intersection, Quezon 
City

SM Cinema,Quirino Highway, Quezon City

St John of Beverly, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Evangelista Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Rockville Avenue Intersection, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway / T. Urbano Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / T. Carreon Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Goodwill Homes 2 Intersection, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Mindanao Avenue Intersection, Quezon 
City

MAN Bus and Trucks, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Kalapati Intersection, Quezon City

SM Supermarket, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Chowking, Quirino Highway, Quezon City



Quirino Highway / Vipra Intersection, Quezon City

Inglesia ni Cristo, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Rodriguez Drive Intersection, Quezon 
City

Baesa Cemetary, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Baesa Town Centre, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Masagana Intersection, Quezon City

Pascual Memorial Elementary School, Quirino Highway, 
Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / 127 Interior Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Francisco Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway near Maximina Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / S Gonzales Drive Intersection, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City



Direction
Quirino Highway, Quezon City — Zabarte Road / Camarin 
Road Intersection, Caloocan City

60 stops

Open route schedule

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / S Gonzales Drive Intersection, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway near Maximina Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Francisco Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / 127 Interior Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Pascual Memorial Elementary School, Quirino Highway, 
Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Masagana Intersection, Quezon City

Baesa Town Centre, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Baesa Cemetary, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Rodriguez Drive Intersection, Quezon 
City

Inglesia ni Cristo, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Vipra Intersection, Quezon City

Chowking, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

SM Supermarket, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Kalapati Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

MAN Bus and Trucks, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Mindanao Avenue Intersection, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Route schedule
Quirino Highway, Quezon City — Zabarte Road / Camarin 
Road Intersection, Caloocan City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Quirino Highway / Goodwill Homes 2 Intersection, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway / T. Carreon Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / T. Urbano Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Rockville Avenue Intersection, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway / Evangelista Intersection, Quezon City

St John of Beverly, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

SM Cinema,Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Premiere Street Intersection, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway / Villaflor Intersection, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Novaliches Elementary School, Quirino Highway, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Ramirez / Quirino Highway, Caloocan City

Susano, Caloocan City

Susano / Austria Intersection, Caloocan City

Susano, Caloocan City

Susano, Caloocan City

St Luke's School, Susano, Caloocan City

Susano / Paraiso Intersection, Caloocan City

Susano / Jordan Intersection, Caloocan City

Susano / Joyville Drive Intersection, Caloocan City

United Methodist Church, Susano, Caloocan City

Deparo Road / Camarin Road Intersection, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Iglesia nl Kristo, Camarin Road, Caloocan City



Camarin Road near Gemini Interserction, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Camarin Road / Sampaguita Intersection, Caloocan City

Camarin Road, Caloocan City

Zabarte Road / Camarin Road Intersection, Caloocan City

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


